Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 23 - OARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Teacher: ALLEN

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
200110 1 K LANGUAGE ARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
200210 1 K SCIENCE 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
200310 1 K MATHEMATICS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
200710 1 K SOCIAL STUDIE 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
200820 1 K HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: BURCH, JOAN
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
97153H 1 SP. ED. SOC. ST 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153L 1 SP. ED - LANG. 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 1 SP. ED. -MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 2 SP. ED. -MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153S 1 SP. ED - SCIENC 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: HAGAR, RACHEL
Course Section Course Description HQT Status

200520 1 K MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

211520 1 1 MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

222520 1 2 MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233520 1 3 MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244520 1 4 MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

355560 1 5 MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

366560 1 6 MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
Teacher: LUNDQUIST

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

244120 1 4 READING 2 - HOUSSE

244210 1 4 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

244310 1 4 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

244820 1 4 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

355120 1 5 READING 2 - HOUSSE

355210 1 5 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

355310 1 5 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

355850 1 5 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

366210 1 6 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

366310 1 6 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

999800 5 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: MASON

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

222110 1 2 LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

222210 1 2 SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

Sep 18, 2014

9:48:35 AM



Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 23 - OARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Teacher: MASON

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
222310 1 2 MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
222710 1 2 SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
222820 1 2 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 2 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MOORE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
20092L 1 K LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
21192L 1 LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
22292L 1 LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
23392L 1 LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
244921 1 LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
35590L 1 LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
36690L 1 LIFE SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: RAULSTON, MIA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
244110 1 4 LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
244710 1 4 SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
355110 1 5 LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
355710 1 5 SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
355710 2 5 SOCIAL STUDIE 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
366110 1 6 LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
366710 1 6 SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
366850 1 6 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: SAMPLEY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
200510 1 K VISUAL ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
211510 1 1 VISUAL ARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
222510 1 2 VISUAL ARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
233510 1 3 VISUAL ARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
244510 1 4 VISUAL ARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
355510 1 5 VISUAL ARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
366510 1 6 VISUAL ART 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
Teacher: SCROGGINS
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
233110 1 3 LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
233210 1 3 SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
233310 1 3 MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
233710 1 3 SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

Sep 18, 2014

9:48:35 AM



Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 23 - OARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Teacher: SCROGGINS

Course Section Course Description

233820 1
999800 3

3 HEALTH/SAFETY
PREP

Teacher: STAFF

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Course Section Course Description

999800 4

PREP

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: STEWART

Course Section Course Description

211110
211210
211310
211710
211820
999800

= = = =

HQT Status

1 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

1 SCIENCE

1 MATHEMATICS
1 SOCIAL STUDIE
1 HEALTH/SAFETY
PREP

2 - HOUSSE
2 - HOUSSE
2 - HOUSSE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: WARD, WILLIAM

Course Section Course Description

200930
211930
222930
233930
244930
355810
366810

TG O SO O SO Y

K PHYSICAL ED
1 PHYSICAL ED
2 PHYSICAL ED
3 PHYSICAL ED
4 PHYSICAL ED
5 PHYSICAL ED
6 PHYSICAL ED

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: YARBROUGH, TRES

Course Section Course Description

200920
211920
222920
233920
244920
355900
366900

O O T SO SO S ey

Sep 18, 2014

K TOOLS/LEARN
1 TOOLS/LEARN
2 TOOLS/LEARN
3 TOOLS/LEARN
4 TOOLS/LEARN
5 TOOLS/LEARN
6 TOOLS/LEARN

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

9:48:35 AM



Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 24 - OARK HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: BURCH, JOAN

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
972100 3 RR ENGLISH 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972100 6 RR ENGLISH 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972100 8 RR ENGLISH 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97220S 2 RR SCIENCE 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97220S 3 RR SCIENCE 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972300 2 RR MATH 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972300 3 RR MATH 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972300 4 RR MATH 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972300 5 RR MATH

972300 7 RR MATH

972300 8 RR MATH

972700 2 RR HISTORY 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
972700 3 RR HISTORY 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE

Teacher: CARPENTER, SAMATHA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
415000 1 JOURNALISM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: DEYOUNG, KENNY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
494620 1 INTRO CRIM JUST 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
494620 2 INTRO CRIM JUST

494630 1 LAW ENFORC I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: GREEN, CYNTHIA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
517040 1 AP LIT &COMP 12 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

Teacher: GREGORY

Course Section Course Description

HQT Status

ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST
ED CONTENT TEST

377710 1 SOC STUDIES 7 1 - PASS
378720 1 HIST 8 1 - PASS
47000P 1 PRE AP US HIST. 1 - PASS
471000 1 WORLD HISTORY 1 - PASS
472000 1 CIVICS 1 - PASS
472000 2 CIVICS 1 - PASS
474200 1 CONT. AMER HIST 1 - PASS
474300 1 ECONOMICS 1 - PASS
474400 1 PSYCHOLOGY 1 - PASS
474500 1 SOCIOLOGY 1 - PASS
970120 1 INDEP -CIVICS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 2 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 24 - OARK HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: GREGORY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
999800 4 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: HAGAR, RACHEL
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377560 6 MUSIC 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
377560 8 MUSIC 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388560 2 MUSIC 8 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388560 3 MUSIC 8
414000 1 ORAL COMMUNICAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
414010 1 ORAL COMM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
451000 1 INSTRUM MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
451000 3 INSTRUM MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
451000 4 INSTRUM MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
451000 7 INSTRUM MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
452000 1 VOCAL MUSIC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
999800 3 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: HARRISON
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
439050 1 TRANSITION MATH 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: HATFIELD, TOBY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
47100V 1 WORLD HISTORY
970124 1 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 2 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 3 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 5 ALTERNATIVEED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 7 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 10 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 13 ALTERNATIVE ED
Teacher: HURLEY, JOE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377310 1 MATH 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
388310 1 MATH 8 2 - HOUSSE
399040 1 CT: INTRO 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399050 1 KEYBOARDING 7 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399190 7 EAST 7-8
492120 1 COMP BUS APPS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492150 1 DC-1 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492160 1 DC-2 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 24 - OARK HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: HURLEY, JOE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
492360 1 DC-3 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492370 1 DC-4 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MORELAN, BILL
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377110 1 ENGLISH 7 2 - HOUSSE
388110 1 ENGLISH 8 2 - HOUSSE
410000 1 ENGLISH 9 2 - HOUSSE
411000 1 ENGLISH 10 2 - HOUSSE
412000 1 ENGLISH 11 2 - HOUSSE
413000 1 ENGLISH 12 2 - HOUSSE
517040 2 AP LIT &COMP 12 2 - HOUSSE
Teacher: MOSS, MIKE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377810 1 PE 7 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
377810 3 PE 7
377850 1 7TH GR HEAL&SAF 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
388810 1 PE GRADE 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
388810 3 PE GRADE 8
388850 1 HEALTH 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
480000 1 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
480000 2 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 1 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 2 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 5 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999810 1 BOYS BB/TRACK 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999810 2 GIRLS/BB-TRACK 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: RAMSEY, JESSICA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
440000 1 SPANISH I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
Teacher: SAMPLEY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377510 2 ART 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450000 1 ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450000 2 ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450000 3 ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450000 8 ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450030 2 ART II 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
493540 2 PERF.ART I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 24 - OARK HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: SAMPLEY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
493540 3 PERF.ART I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493550 2 PERF.ART II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
559200 1 T.P. ARTS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 7 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 15 STUDENT AIDE
Teacher: SANDERS

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
399190 5 EAST 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399190 6 EAST 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
42000P 1 PRE-AP BIOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
460010 2 EAST LAB I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
460010 4 EAST LAB I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
460010 5 EAST LAB I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
460010 6 EAST LAB I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
460010 7 EAST LAB I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
460010 13 EAST LAB I
460010 14 EAST LAB I
560020 1 EAST LAB II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560020 3 EAST LAB II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560020 4 EAST LAB II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560020 5 EAST LAB II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560020 6 EAST LAB II
560020 7 EAST LAB II
560030 3 EAST LAB III 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560030 4 EAST LAB III
560040 1 EAST LAB IV 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560040 2 EAST LAB IV 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
560040 3 EAST LAB IV 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 8 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: SANTAMARIA, REGINA ELLIOT
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
440020 1 SPANISH II 2 - HOUSSE

Teacher: SAWRIE, FRANCES

Course Section  Course Description HQT Status
399030 1 INTRO-WLD AG 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399100 1 CAREER ORIENTAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399100 2 CAREER ORIENTAT
491150 1 SURVEY OF AG 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 24 - OARK HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: SAWRIE, FRANCES

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
491230 1 ENV. RESOURCES 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491270 1 GREENHOUSE MGMT | 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491310 1 MNG NATL RESC
491340 1 PLANT SCIENCE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491380 1 AG METALS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491390 1 AG MECHANICS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493190 1 MANAGING RESOUR 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97013E 1 REMEDIATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97013E 2 REMEDIATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97013E 3 REMEDIATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 9 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: SOUTH, TINA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377210 1 SCIENCE 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
388210 1 SCIENCE 8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
421000 1 CHEMISTRY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
421000 2 CHEMISTRY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
422000 1 PHYSICS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
423000 1 PHYSICAL SCIENC = 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
424020 1 ENVIR. SCIENCE 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 10 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: STAFF

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
412000 2 ENGLISH 11
520030 1 AP BIOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999000 1 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 2 STUDY HALL
999830 7 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 11 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 16 STUDENT AIDE

Teacher: VILLINES, WAYNETTA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
570020 1 AP US HISTORY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

Teacher: WARD, WILLIAM

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
430000 1 ALGEBRA I 2 - HOUSSE
431000 1 GEOMETRY 2 - HOUSSE
432000 1 ALGEBRA II 2 - HOUSSE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 24 - OARK HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: WARD, WILLIAM

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
433000 1 TRIG/PRE-CALC 2 - HOUSSE

439030 1 ALGEBRAIC CON 2 - HOUSSE

485000 3 PHYS EDUCATION

999800 11 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: WIDERGREN, P

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
534040 1 AP CALCULUS

Teacher: WILKIN, CATHY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

999880 1 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 3 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 4 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 5 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014 -9- 9:48:35 AM



Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 5 - JASPER ELEMENTARY

Teacher: BOOTHV

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
200510 1 K VISUAL ART 2 - HOUSSE
200510 2 K VISUAL ART 2 - HOUSSE
200510 3 K VISUAL ART 2 - HOUSSE
211510 1 1 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
211510 2 1 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
222510 1 2 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
222510 2 2 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
233510 1 3 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
233510 2 3 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
233510 3 3 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
244510 1 4 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
244510 2 4 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
355510 1 5 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
355510 2 5 VISUAL ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
366510 1 6 VISUAL ART 2 - HOUSSE
366510 2 6 VISUAL ART 2 - HOUSSE
Teacher: BRASEL, LORI
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
233110 1 3 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE
233120 1 3 READING 2 - HOUSSE
233210 1 3 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE
233310 1 3 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE
233710 1 3 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE
233810 1 3 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
3 AR 1 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 8 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: BROWN, HEATHER
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
200110 2 K LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
200120 2 K-READING 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
200210 2 K SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
200310 2 K MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
200710 2 K SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
200810 2 K PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 2 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: BRYANT T
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
244110 1 4 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 5 - JASPER ELEMENTARY

Teacher: BRYANT T

Course Section Course Description
4 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

244110
244120
244710
244710
244810
4 AR

999800 10

= o= N = =N

4 READING

4 SOCIAL STUDIE
4 SOCIAL STUDIE
4 PHYS ACTIVITY
AR READING
TEACHER PREP

HQT Status

2 - HOUSSE
2 - HOUSSE
2 - HOUSSE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: CORNELIUS, SARAH

Course Section Course Description

200820 1
200820 2
200930 1
200930 2
211820 1
211820 2
211930 1
211930 2
222820 1
222820 2
222930 1
222930 2
233820 1
233820 2
233930 1
233930 2
244820 1
244820 2
244930 1
244930 2
355810 1
355810 2
355850 1
355850 2
366810 1
366810 2
366850 1
366850 2
999800 18

K HEALTH/SAFETY
K HEALTH/SAFETY
K PHYSICAL ED
K PHYSICAL ED
1 HEALTH/SAFETY
1 HEALTH/SAFETY
1 PHYSICAL ED
1 PHYSICAL ED
2 HEALTH/SAFETY
2 HEALTH/SAFETY
2 PHYSICAL ED
2 PHYSICAL ED
3 HEALTH/SAFETY
3 HEALTH/SAFETY
3 PHYSICAL ED
3 PHYSICAL ED
4 HEALTH/SAFETY
4 HEALTH/SAFETY
4 PHYSICAL ED
4 PHYSICAL ED
5 PHYSICAL ED
5 PHYSICAL ED
5 HEALTH/SAFETY
5 HEALTH/SAFETY
6 PHYSICAL ED
6 PHYSICAL ED
6 HEALTH/SAFETY
6 HEALTH/SAFETY
TEACHER PREP

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: COWELL K

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 5 - JASPER ELEMENTARY

Teacher: COWELL K

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

2 AR 1 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
222110 1 2 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

222120 1 2 READING 2 - HOUSSE

222210 1 2 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

222310 1 2 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

222710 1 2 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE

222810 1 2 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 6 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: DOUGAN, CLAIRE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
971530 1 RESOURCE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: HANKINS, HESSIE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

1 AR 1 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
211110 1 1 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

211120 1 1 READING 2 - HOUSSE

211210 1 1 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

211310 1 1 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

211710 1 1 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE

211810 1 1 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 4 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: HARRISON J

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
244120 5 4 READING 2 - HOUSSE

355210 1 5 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

355210 2 5 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

358820 4 5-8 PHYS ACT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
366130 1 6 READING 2 - HOUSSE

366130 2 6 READING 2 - HOUSSE

366210 1 6 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

366210 2 6 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

6 AR 2 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 14 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: HUDSON F

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

2 AR 2 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
222110 2 2 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

222120 2 2 READING 2 - HOUSSE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 5 - JASPER ELEMENTARY

Teacher: HUDSON F

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
222210 2 2 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE
222310 2 2 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE
222710 2 2 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE
222810 2 2 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 7 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: JAMES, KRISTI
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
200920 1 K TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
200920 2 K TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
200920 3 K TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
211920 1 1 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
211920 2 1 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
222920 1 2 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
222920 2 2 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
233920 1 3 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
233920 2 3 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
233920 3 3 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
244920 1 4 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
244920 2 4 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
355900 1 5 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
355900 2 5 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
366900 1 6 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
366900 2 6 TOOLS/LEARN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MARTENS, LANE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
211520 1 1 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
211520 2 1 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
222520 1 2 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
222520 2 2 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
233520 1 3 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
233520 2 3 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
244520 1 4 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
244520 2 4 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
355560 1 5 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
355560 2 5 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
366560 1 6 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
366560 2 6 MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

Teacher: MCENTIRE P

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 5 - JASPER ELEMENTARY

Teacher: MCENTIRE P

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

355110 1 5 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

355110 2 5 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

355110 3 5 LANGUAGE ARTS ' 2 - HOUSSE

358820 3 5-8 PHYS ACT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

366110 1 6 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

366110 2 6 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

6 AR 1 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 15 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: PARKER, T

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

244120 2 4 READING 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244210 1 4 SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244210 2 4 SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244310 1 4 MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244310 2 4 MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244310 3 4 MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

244810 2 4 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

4 AR 2 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 11 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: RYLEE J

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

1 AR 2 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

211110 2 1 LANGUAGE ARTS 2 - HOUSSE

211120 2 1 READING 2 - HOUSSE

211210 2 1 SCIENCE 2 - HOUSSE

211310 2 1 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

211710 2 1 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE

211810 2 1 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 5 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: SEAMAN, LANETTE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

233110 2 3 LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233120 2 3 READING 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233210 2 3 SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233310 2 3 MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233710 2 3 SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233810 2 3 PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

3 AR 2 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 5 - JASPER ELEMENTARY

Teacher: SEAMAN, LANETTE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

999800 9

TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: STUART

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

244120 4 4 READING 2 - HOUSSE

355130 1 5 READING 2 - HOUSSE

355130 2 5 READING 2 - HOUSSE

355710 1 5 SOCIAL STUDIE = 2 - HOUSSE

355710 2 5 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE

355710 3 5 SOCIAL STUDIE = 2 - HOUSSE

358820 1 5-8 PHYS ACT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

366710 1 6 SOCIAL STUDIE @ 2 - HOUSSE

366710 2 6 SOCIAL STUDIE 2 - HOUSSE

5AR 1 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 12 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: WATTS, HOLLY E

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

200110 1 K LANGUAGE ARTS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200120 1 K-READING 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200210 1 K SCIENCE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200310 1 K MATHEMATICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200710 1 K SOCIAL STUDIE 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200810 1 K PHYS ACTIVITY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 1 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: YANCEY T

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

244120 3 4 READING 2 - HOUSSE

355310 1 5 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

355310 2 5 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

355310 3 5 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

358820 2 5-8 PHYS ACT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

366310 1 6 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

366310 2 6 MATHEMATICS 2 - HOUSSE

5 AR 2 AR READING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 13 TEACHER PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: BALLENGER, TARA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
453000 1 SURVEY/FINEARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
453000 2 SURVEY/FINEARTS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: BARRON, KAILEY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
520030 1 AP BIOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: BOOTH V
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
388510 1 ART 8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
388510 2 ART 8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450000 1 ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450000 2 ART 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
450030 1 ART II 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 5 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 9 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 10 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 11 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 12 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 13 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 14 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 15 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 16 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: BRASEL, WHITNEY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
414010 ORAL COMM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
414010 2 ORAL COMM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
596100 1 FINE ARTS 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
596100 2 FINE ARTS 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: CHOATE, ASHLEY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
411000 1 ENGLISH 10 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
41100P 1 PRE-AP ENGL 10 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
412000 1 ENGLISH 11 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
412000 2 ENGLISH 11 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
413000 1 ENGLISH 12 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
413000 2 ENGLISH 12 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
511010 1 PRE-AP ENG 10 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
517030 1 AP ENG 11 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 9 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: CHOATE, ASHLEY

Course Section Course Description

999830 105
999830 109
999830 111
999830 113
999830 116
999830 117
999830 118

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: CONCURRENT CRED

Course Section Course Description

493220
493220
493220
493730
493730
493730
493731
494180
494190
494200
494200
494210
494300
494300
494420
494420
494420
494470
494700
495100
495100
495100
495200
495200
495200
495340
495340
495340
495350
495550
495550

N B = W N R WN R WN R R+ WN NN B WNRARWND &

Sep 18, 2014

PROSTART VT
PROSTART VT
PROSTART VT
CAREER COMM VT
CAREER COMM VT
CAREER COMM VT
VT ART

AUTO SVC TECH
INTRO ELCT.
ENGINE PERFORM
ENGINE PERFORM
SUSP & STEERING
COLLISION REPAI
COLLISION REPAI
GIS OPERAT. VT
GIS OPERAT. VT
GIS OPERAT. VT
CONSTRUCTION
DRAFTING/DESIGN
HVAC

HVAC

HVAC

IND SYS TECH VT
IND SYS TECH VT
IND SYS TECH VT
INTRO MED PRO
INTRO MED PRO
INTRO MED PRO
MED APPRENTICE
GAS WELD. VT
GAS WELD. VT

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

-17 -
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: CONCURRENT CRED

Course Section Course Description

495550
495550
495570
495570
495570
495580
495580
495580
51900S
529900
52990P
590070

H R R 2R W N R, WN R, DN W

GAS WELD. VT
GAS WELD. VT
WELDING
WELDING
WELDING

ARC WELDING
ARC WELDING
ARC WELDING
COL ORAL COMM.
COL BIOLOGY
COL PSCHOLOGY
DWE BUSINESS

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: COOPER A

Course Section

399050
399050
399050
492100
492100
492150
492150
492160
492360
492370
492490
492490
492490
492490
492500
492500
492500
492500
492510
492510
492510
492510
999800
999830 106
999830 107
999830 108

0 DA W N B U DN R O D NP B B B U0 N R WN &
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Course Description
KEYBOARDING 7
KEYBOARDING 7
KEYBOARDING 7
COMP ACCOUNTING
COMP ACCOUNTING
DIGITAL COMM I
DIGITAL COMM I
DIGITAL COMM II
DIGITAL COM III
DIGITAL COM IV
COMPUTER APPS I
COMPUTER APPS 1
COMPUTER APPS 1
COMPUTER APPS I
COMPUTER APS II
COMPUTER APS II
COMPUTER APS II
COMPUTER APS II
COMPUTER APSIII
COMPUTER APSIII
COMPUTER APSIII
COMPUTER APSIII
PREP
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

-18 -
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: COOPER A

Course Section

999830 110
999830 112
999830 120

Course Description

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: CRAWFORD,D

Course Section Course Description

358810
358810
358810
358810
377310
377310
388310
388310
485000
485000
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830 102

= W N N = N =2 DN WN =

N = = =
N O oo N

PE 7-8

PE 7-8

PE 7-8

PE 7-8

MATH 7G

MATH 7B

MATH 8B

MATH 8G

PHYS EDUCATION
PHYS EDUCATION
PREP

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: CREAGER

Course Section Course Description

377210 1
377210 2
388210 1
388210 2
420000 2
420000 3
429010 1
999800 19
999830 20
999830 21
999830 22
999830 23
999830 24
999830 25
999830 26
999830 28

Sep 18, 2014

SCIENCE 7
SCIENCE 7
SCIENCE 8
SCIENCE 8

PRE AP BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
ENVIRON. SCI
PREP
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: DANIELS, B

Course Section

399080 1
399080 2
474300 2
493020 1
493080 1
493080 2
493100 1
493110 1
493150 1
493200 1
493210 1
999800 22
999830 29
999830 30
999830 31
999830 32
999830 33
999830 34
999830 35

Course Description
PERS LIFE SKILL
PERS LIFE SKILL
ECONOMICS

CHILD DEV
FAM/CONS SCIENC
FAM/CONS SCIENC
FAMILY DYNAMICS
FOOD/NUTRITION
HUMAN RELATIONS
NUTRITION/WELLN
PARENTING

PREP

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: DAVENPORT, B

Course Section Course Description

388710
388710
470000
471000
471000
472100
474500
474500
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

N B = N B = N =

H DA A DWW W W
H W N RO 0O N O

SOCIAL STUDIE 8
SOCIAL STUDIE 8
PREAP US HIST
WORLD HISTORY
WORLD HISTORY
CIVICS/GOV'T
SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
PREP

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: DEYOUNG, KENNY

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: DEYOUNG, KENNY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
494620 1 INTRO CRIM JUST 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
494630 1 LAW ENFORCEMENT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: ERIN RADKE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
415000 1 JOURNALISM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: FAUGHT, JOHANNA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
971530 1 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 2 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 3 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 4 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 6 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 7 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 22 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 29 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 1 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 2 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 3 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 4 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 5 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 12 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 2 R MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 5 R MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 7 R MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 8 R MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153M 9 R MATH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
972300 2 RES. MATH 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
972300 3 RES. MATH 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
972300 5 RES. MATH 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
972300 6 RES. MATH 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
973900 2 9TH MATH PORT. 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
973900 6 9TH MATH PORT. 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
973910 1 10TH SCI. PORT. 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
973910 2 10TH SCI. PORT. 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
973910 3 10TH SCI. PORT. 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 27 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 104 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: GREEN, CYNTHIA

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: GREEN, CYNTHIA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
517040 1 AP ENG. 12 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
517040 2 AP ENG. 12 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: HARRISON T
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
431000 1 GEOMETRY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
431000 2 GEOMETRY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
433000 1 TRIG/PRE-CALC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
439050 1 TRANSITION MATH 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
439050 2 TRANSITION MATH 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
439050 3 TRANS. MATH DL 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
531040 1 INVEST GEOMETRY ' 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 7 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: HATFIELD, TOBY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
358811 1 JR GIRLS BB 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
358811 2 JR GIRLS BB 7 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399100 1 CAREER ORIENTAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399100 2 CAREER ORIENTAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
480000 1 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
480000 2 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
496010 1 COM. SVC. LEARN
690040 2 DRIVER ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
690040 3 DRIVER ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 1 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 2 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 3 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 4 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 5 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 6 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
970124 7 EDUC CAREER OPP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 1 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 2 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 4 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 5 ALTERNATIVEED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 7 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 8 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 9 ALTERNATIVE ED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971000 10 ALTERNATIVEED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 28 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: HATFIELD, TOBY

Course Section

999811 1

999820 1

999830 53
999830 54
999830 55
999830 56
999830 57
999830 58
999830 59
999830 60

Course Description
JR GIRLS BB 9
BASEBALL
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: JOURNAGAN, BRENNA

Course Section

377110
377110
388110
388110
410000
410000
999000
999800 26
999830 69
999830 70
999830 71
999830 72
999830 73
999830 74
999830 75
999830 76

AN B N = N -

Course Description
LANGUAGE ART 7B
LANGUAGE ART 7G
LANGUAGE ART 8G
LANGUAGE ART 8B
PRE AP ENG 9
ENGLISH 9

7-8 LITERACY
PREP

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

Teacher: LEWIS,J

HQT Status

3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Course Section Course Description

999813
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

0N O U AN WN R

Sep 18, 2014

SR GIRLS BB

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

-23-
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: LEWIS,J

Course
99983C
99983C
99983C
99983C
99983C

Section Course Description
1 STUDENT AIDE CR
2 STUDENT AIDE CR
3 STUDENT AIDE CR
4 STUDENT AIDE CR
5 STUDENT AIDE CR

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: LYNCH, STEVE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
358812 1 JRBOYS BB 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
358812 2 JR BOYS BB 7 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
470000 2 US HISTORY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
485000 1 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 21 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999812 1 JRBOYS BB 9 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999814 1 SR BOYS BB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 61 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 62 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 63 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 64 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 65 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 66 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 67 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 68 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MARTENS, LANE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
358540 1 BEG BAND 7-8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
358540 2 BEG BAND 7-8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
358541 1 BAND I 7-8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
358542 1 BAND II 7-8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
358543 1 BAND III 7-8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451000 1 BEGINNING BAND 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451000 2 ADVANCED BAND 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451000 3 JR. BAND 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451000 4 STRINGS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
452000 1 CHOIR 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
452040 1 CHOIR II 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 3 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 114 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999830

115 STUDENT AIDE

Sep 18, 2014

6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: MIDDLETON J

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
999000 17 CAPS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 18 CAPS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 19 CAPS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 20 CAPS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: NICHOLS, SUSAN
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
999000 2 10-12 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 5 10-12 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 8 7-8 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 9 7-8 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 14 7-8 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 15 7-8 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 16 7-8 SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 26 SKILLS 9-12 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 27 SKILLS 9-12 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 28 SKILLS 9-12 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 29 SKILLS 9-12 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 1 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 2 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 3 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 4 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 5 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 6 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 7 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999991 8 LIBRARY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: PURYEAR, CHAD

Course Section  Course Description HQT Status
399030 1 AGRI 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399030 2 AGRI 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491140 1 AG SCIENCE 9 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491140 2 AG SCIENCE 9 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491260 1 FORESTRY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491270 1 GREENHOUSE MGMT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491280 1 INTRO HORTICULT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491310 1 MNG NAT RESOURC 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491380 1 AG METALS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
491390 1 AG MECHANICS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 77 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 78 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: PURYEAR, CHAD

Course Section  Course Description HQT Status
999830 79 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 80 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 81 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 82 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 83 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 84 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 85 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: SORRELLS, LARRY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
421000 1 CHEMISTRY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
421000 2 CHEMISTRY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
422000 1 PHYSICS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
422000 2 PHYSICS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
423000 1 PHYSICAL SCIENC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
423000 3 PHYSICAL SCIENC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
424030 1 ANATOMY/PHYSIOL =3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999830 119 STUDENT AIDE

Teacher: STAFF

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
999000 21 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 22 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 23 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 24 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 30 REMED.
999000 31 STU HALL/TUTOR
999800 12 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99983C 6 STUDENT AIDE CR 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99983C 7 STUDENT AIDE CR 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999850 1 CHEERLEADING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 1 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 2 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 3 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999880 4 ACT PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99999C 1 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99999C 2 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99999C 3 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99999C 4 CCC LAB 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: VILLINES, W

Sep 18, 2014

-26 -

9:48:35 AM



Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: VILLINES, W

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377710 1 SOC STUDIES 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
377710 2 SOC STUDIES 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
378720 1 ARK HIST 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
378720 2 ARK HIST 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
472000 1 CIVICS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
472000 2 CIVICS 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
474400 1 PSYCHOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
474400 2 PSYCHOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
474400 3 PSYCHOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
474400 4 PSYCHOLOGY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
474600 1 WORLD GEOG. 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
474600 2 WORLD GEOG. 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
570020 1 AP US HISTORY 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 23 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 86 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 87 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 88 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 89 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 90 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 91 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 92 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999830 93 STUDENT AIDE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: WELCH, THOMAS

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
971530 24 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 25 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 26 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 27 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971530 28 STUDY SKILLS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 15 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 16 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 17 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 18 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 19 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 20 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 21 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
971531 22 STUDY SKILL 7-8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 6 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 7 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97153E 8 R ENGLISH 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014

-27 -

9:48:35 AM



Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: WELCH, THOMAS

Course Section Course Description

97153E 9
97153E 10
97153E 11
97153E 13
97153M 6
97153M 10
97153M 11
97153M 12
97153M 13
97153M 14
97153M 15
97153M 16
97153M 17
973900
973900 4
973900 5
999800 25

R ENGLISH

R ENGLISH 7-8
R ENGLISH 7-8
R ENGLISH

R MATH-

R MATH

R MATH

R MATH-8

R MATH 7-8

R MATH 7-8

R MATH 7-8

R MATH 7-8

R MATH 7-8

9TH MATH PORT.
9TH MATH PORT.
9TH MATH PORT.

PREP

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: WIDERGREN P

Course Section Course Description

358410
440000
440000
440000
440020
440020
534040
540030
999000
999800 4

999830 103

= o= N = DN W= =

N
w

SPANISH 8
SPANISH I
SPANISH I
SPANISH I
SPANISH II
SPANISH II
AP CALCULUS
SPANISH III
7 SKILLS
PREP
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: WILLIS, E

Course  Section
430000
430000
432000
432000
432000
439030
999130

=R W N RN e

Sep 18, 2014

Course Description

ALGEBRA I
ALGEBRAI
ALGEBRA II
ALGEBRA II
ALGEBRA II

ALGEBRAIC CONNE

YEARBOOK

HQT Status
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

6 - NOT APPLICABLE

-28 -
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 6 - JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: WILLIS, E

Course
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section
24

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101

Sep 18, 2014

Course Description

PREP

STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

-29-
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 7 - KINGSTON ELEM. SCHOOL

Teacher: BANCROFT, HILLARY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
211110 2 LANG ARTS I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
211210 2 SCIENCE I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
211310 2 MATH I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
211710 2 SOCSTU I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
999800 13 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: BARKLEY, BARBARA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
211520 1 MUSIC I 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
211520 2 MUSIC I 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
222520 1 MUSIC 2 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
233520 1 MUSIC 3 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
244520 1 MUSIC 4 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
355560 1 MUSIC 5 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
366560 1 MUSIC 6 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: DONAHOU, DARCY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
211510 1 ART I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
211510 2 ART I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
222510 1 ART 2 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
233510 1 ART 3 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
244510 1 ART 4 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
355510 1 VISUAL ARTS 5 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
366510 1 ART6 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
Teacher: DUNN, JENNIFER
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
244210 1 SCIENCE 4 2 - HOUSSE
244710 1 SOC STU 4 2 - HOUSSE
355210 1 SCIENCE 5 2 - HOUSSE
366210 1 SCIENCE 6 2 - HOUSSE
999800 5 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: GUIDRY, RENEE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
244310 1 MATH 4 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
355310 1 MATH 5 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
355710 1 SOC. STUDIES 5 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
366310 1 MATH 6 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
999800 3 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 7 - KINGSTON ELEM. SCHOOL

Teacher: HAWKINS, KAELA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

200920 1 TOOLS LEARN K 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

211920 1 TOOLS LEARN 1 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

211920 2 TOOLS LEARN 1 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

222920 1 TOOLS LEARN 2 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

233920 1 TOOLS LEARN 3 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

244920 1 TOOLS LEARN 4 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

355900 1 TOOLS LEARN 5 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

366900 1 TOOLS LEARN 6 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: JACKSON, JULIA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

211110 1 LANG ARTS I 2 - HOUSSE

211210 1 SCIENCE I 2 - HOUSSE

211310 1 MATH I 2 - HOUSSE

211710 1 SOCSTU I 2 - HOUSSE

999800 9 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: JACKSON, NONA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

999800 2 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: JOHNSON, ASHLEE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

244110 1 LANG ARTS 4 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

355110 1 LANGUAGE ARTS 5 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

366110 1 LANG ARTS 6 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

366710 1 SOC STU 6 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

999800 12 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MCCOY, DELENE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

211930 2 PHY ED. I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

222930 2 PHY ED 2 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

233930 2 PHY ED 3 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

244930 2 PHY ED 4 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

970800 1 GT ELEM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: POOLE, GREGG

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

200930 1 PHY ED K 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

211930 1 PHY ED. I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

222930 1 PHY ED 2 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 7 - KINGSTON ELEM. SCHOOL

Teacher: POOLE, GREGG

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

233930 1 PHY ED 3 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

244930 1 PHY ED 4 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

355810 1 PE 5 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

366810 1 PHY ED 6 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: RANDALL, BOBBIE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

134010 1 PREKINDERGARTEN 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: SPRADLING, PAM

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

222110 1 LANG ARTS 2 2 - HOUSSE

222210 1 SCIENCE 2 2 - HOUSSE

222310 1 MATH 2 2 - HOUSSE

222710 1 SOC STU 2 2 - HOUSSE

999800 8 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: TOLBERT, KEESHA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

233110 1 LANG ARTS 3 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233210 1 SCIENCE 3 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233310 1 MATH 3 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

233710 1 SOC STU 3 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

999800 7 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: TRAMMEL, BRENDA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

200110 1 LANG ARTS K 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200210 1 SCIENCE K 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200310 1 MATH K 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

200710 1 SOC STU K 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

999800 11 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: BARKLEY, BARBARA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377560 1 MUSIC 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
377560 2 MUSIC 7 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
388560 1 MUSIC 8 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451000 1 INSTRUMENTAL MU = 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451040 1 INSTR. MUSI. II 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451050 1 INSTR. MUS. III 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
451060 1 INST. MUSI. IV 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
452000 1 VOCAL MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
452040 1 VOCAL MUSIC II 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
452050 1 VOCAL MUSIC III 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
452060 1 VOCAL MUSIC IV 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
551020 1 ADV.INST.MUSIC 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
999800 3 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 7 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: BARRON, KAILEY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377210 1 SCIENCE 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388210 1 SCIENCE 8 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
42000A 1 PRE-AP BIOLOGY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
421000 1 CHEMISTRY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
423000 1 PHYSICAL SCIENC 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
424030 1 ANAT/PHYS. 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
520030 1 AP BIOLOGY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
999800 15 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: CARPENTER, SAMANTHA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status

415000 1 JOURNALISM 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
517030 1 AP LANG. COMP 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: DAVENPORT, B
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
472100 1 CIVICS/GOV'T 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
Teacher: DAVIDSON, CASEY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377310 1 MATH 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388310 1 MATH 8 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
430000 1 ALGEBRA I 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
431000 1 GEOMETRY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
431000 2 GEOMETRY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: DAVIDSON, CASEY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
432000 1 ALGEBRA II 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
439030 1 ALGEBRAIC CONN 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
999800 12 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: DEYOUNG, KENNY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
494620 1 INTRO CRIM JUST 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
494630 1 LAW ENFORCE.I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: DONAHOU, DARCY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377510 1 ART 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388510 1 F. A. 8 ART 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388510 2 F. A. 8 ART 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
450000 1 ART 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
450010 1 ADV. ART 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
450010 2 ADV. ART 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
450030 1 ART II 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
999800 2 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 6 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: GREEN, CYNTHIA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
517040 2 AP ENG LIT 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: HARRISON, TOMMY
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
439050 1 TRANSITION MATH 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: HAWKINS, KAELA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
999000 1 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 2 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 3 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 4 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 5 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 6 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 7 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999000 8 STUDY HALL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: HENRY, JARED
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: HENRY, JARED

Course Section

Course Description

HQT Status

377710 1 WORLD HISTORY 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

378720 1 ARK HIST 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

388710 1 HISTORY 8 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

47000P 1 PRE AP US HISTO 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

471000 1 WORLD HISTORY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

472000 1 CIVICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

472000 2 CIVICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

474300 1 ECONOMICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

474300 2 ECONOMICS 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

474500 1 SOCIOLOGY 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

474600 1 WORLD GEOGRAPHY ' 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

999800 1 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MCCOY, DELENE

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

970800 1 GIFTED/TALENTED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

970800 5 GIFTED/TALENTED 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 16 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MEYERS, CHERYL

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

399030 1 AGRI 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

399030 3 AGRI 8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

424020 1 ENVIR. SCI. 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

491150 1 SVY OF AG SYSTE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

491180 1 ANIMAL SCIENCE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

491200 1 BIOLOG ANIM SCI 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

491300 1 AG LEADERSHIP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

491350 1 SMALL ENGINE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

491390 1 AG MECHANICS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

491410 1 AG STRUCT SYSTE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 5 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

999800 11 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MEYTHALER, KEVIN

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

399040 COMPUTER TECHNO 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

399040 2 COMPUTER TECHNO 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

399050 1 KEYBOARDING 7 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

399060 1 KEYBOARD APPL 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

492070 1 BUSINESS LAW I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: MEYTHALER, KEVIN

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
492080 1 BUSINESS LAW II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492100 1 ACCOUNTING I 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492110 1 ACCOUNTING II 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492120 1 COMP BUS APPS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
492320 1 MANAGEMENT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 4 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: MURRELL, SHARON
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
97153G 1 MATH 7 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
97210A 1 LANG ARTS 9 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97210C 1 LANG. ARTS 11 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97211C 1 READLING 11 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97220C 1 SCIENCE 11 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97230C 2 MATH 11 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97230D 1 MATH 12 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
97390A 1 MATH 9 PORTF. 4 - MULTI-SUBJ HOUSSE
999800 14 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: PARKER, MIKE
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
358810 1 PHYS ED 7/8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
358810 4 PHYS ED 7/8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399100 1 CAREER ORIENTAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399100 2 CAREER ORIENTAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 2 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 6 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 10 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 11 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 8 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99981A 1 SR. BOYS ATHLE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: PARKER, TARA
Course Section Course Description HQT Status
377110 1 ENGLISH 7 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388110 1 ENGLISH 8 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
388110 2 ENGLISH 8 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
41000A 1 PRE-AP ENG 9 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
41100P 1 PRE AP ENG 10 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
412000 1 ENGLISH 11 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
413000 1 ENGLISH 12 1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: PARKER, TARA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
999800 10 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: POOLE, GREG

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

358810 2 PHYS ED 7/8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
358810 3 PHYS ED 7/8 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
480000 1 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
480000 2 HEALTH/SAFETY 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 8 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
485000 9 PHYS EDUCATION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
690040 1 DRIVER EDUCATIO 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
690040 2 DRIVER EDUCATIO 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 9 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
99981D 1 SR. GIRLS ATHLE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: RODDEN, TIFFANY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

399080 1 FCSI 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
399080 2 FCSI 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493020 1 CHILD DEV 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493030 1 CLOTHING MGMT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493080 2 FAM/CONS SCIENC 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493100 2 FAMILY DYNAMICS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493110 1 FOOD/NUTRITION 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493140 2 HOUSING INT. 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493150 1 HUMAN RELATIONS 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493190 1 PER FAM FINANCE 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
493210 1 PARENTING 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
999800 13 PREP 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: SANTAMARIA, REGINA ELLIOT

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

440020 1 SPANISH II 3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC
Teacher: SEXTON, KIMBERLY

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

416000 1 DRAMA 6 - NOT APPLICABLE
Teacher: SHAVER, MARSHA

Course Section Course Description HQT Status

496010 1 CSL (AIDE) 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

496010 2 CSL (AIDE) 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: SHAVER, MARSHA

Course Section Course Description

496010
496010
496010
496010
496010
496010
999130
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

0w N oot AW N H OO N OOV AW

CSL (AIDE)
CSL (AIDE)
CSL (AIDE)
CSL (AIDE)
CSL (AIDE)
CSL (AIDE)
YEARBOOK
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE
STUDENT AIDE

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: SOUTH, TINA

Course Section Course Description

422000 1

PHYSICS

Teacher: STAFF

HQT Status

1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

Course Section Course Description

999880 1

ACT PREP

HQT Status
6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Teacher: VILLINES, W

Course Section Course Description
AP US HISTORY

570020 1

HQT Status

3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

Teacher: WARD, WILLIAM

Course Section Course Description
PRE AP PCAL/TRI

43300A 1

HQT Status

3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

Teacher: WESTERMAN, AMY

Course Section Course Description

440000 1

SPANISH I

HQT Status

1 - PASSED CONTENT TEST

Teacher: WIDERGREN, P

Course Section Course Description
AP CALCULUS AB

534040 1

HQT Status

3 - TEACHER/DEGREE/NBC

Teacher: WYLIE, MERIDITH

Course Section
414000 2

Sep 18, 2014

Course Description
ORAL COMMUNICAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

HQT Status
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Master Schedule HQT Listing

Building: 8 - KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Teacher: WYLIE, MERIDITH

Course Section Course Description HQT Status
414000 3 ORAL COMMUNICAT 6 - NOT APPLICABLE

Sep 18, 2014 -39 - 9:48:35 AM



